M21 OK Nuts Trophy 11.9km 515m
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Ben
Aidan
Peter
Luke
James
Matthew
Mihaly
Aidan
Duncan
Frank
Colm
Michael
Kit
Oliver
Adam
Ciaran
Joel
Paul
James
Rob
Robert
Patrick
Yordan
Eoghan
Tom
Bertie
Nicholas
Alan
Antoine
James
Adam
Dimitar
Tom
Nick
Neville
Matthew
Dylan
Mark
George
Ken
Andrew
Istvan
Kewvin
River
Xu

Mitchell
Rigby
Molloy
Fisher
Ackland
Vokes
Ormay
Smith
Birtwistle
Townley
Moran
Crone
Grierson
Williams
Conway
Allen
Hallberg
Couldridge
Hoad
Patterson
Finch
Jones
Kolev
Wiles
Davies
Kingsley
Janis
Velecky
Pesenti
Breed
Poole
Gospodinov
Dobra
Bennett
Baker
Haughton
Sherman
Collins
Simmons
Bridger
Hannaford
Veres
Jower
Edis-Smith
Jiacheng

SBOC
CLOK
FVO
CuoC
CcuoC
DRONGO
SLOW
SYO
oD

SN
ouoC
SLOW
DEVON
DEE
GO

IND
SLOW
DRONGO
SLOW
SOC
SBOC

SOC
SLOW
DEVON
SO
SO
DFOK
IND
TVOC
BKO
BOK
SN
TVOC
SLOW
ouoC
DFOK
GO
MV
SO
SLOW
DFOK
MDOC
SLOW

Age
Class
M21
M21
M20
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M18
M21
M21
M21
M21
M18
M21
M21
M45
M21
M35
M21
M21
M21
M21
M40
M21
M21
M55
M50
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M65
M21
M21
M60
M21
M21
M65
M21
M21
M21
M21

Time
70:29
70:57
74:12
74:30
74:34
75:33
76:03
77:14
77:59
82:16
83:45
85:02
86:08
87:17
87:55
88:39
89:15
91:27
92:36
93:28
94.07
94:59
95:42
97:06
98:37

101:22
102:34
102:42
105:56
108:43
109:00
112:45
113:44
116:01
123:36
130:20
133:20
142:27
147:57
162:02
170:17
214:27



